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Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

In-

Person 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Interested 

Solicitation 

ARK Global Partners, 

LLC 

Anthony 

Kitchens 

Ph: 404-236-9285 

x110 
tony@arkglobalpartners.com N Y 

24-500675-RFP 

2024-100004-RFP 

 

Bartow Precast, Inc. 

 

Kristen Vardy 

 

Ph: 770-382-4462 

 

kristen@bartowprecast.com N N 24-101684-ITB 

 

Corporate 

Environmental Risk 

Management  

 

 

Kimberly Steele 

 

 

Ph: 404-406-0220 

 

 

ksteele@cerm.com N Y 24-500675-RFP 

 

Integrated Construction 

Management, Inc. 

Trinity Mintz Ph: 404-267-3733 trinitymintz@icmworks.com N Y 24-101685-ITB 

 

Pond & Company 

 

Laurie Adkins 

 

Ph: 909-821-8793 

 

laurie.adkins@pondco.com N N 2024-100004-RFP 

RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

Corine G. 

Walker 
Ph: 770-414-7975 corine@rkreeves.com N Y 24-101685-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Graham & Associates, 

Inc. 

 

Angela L. 

Graham 

 

Ph: 404-447-2164 

 

agraham@grahampm.com N Y 24-101685-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

Solomon 

Adedokun 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 
Lawanda Brown Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y 

24-500675-RFP 

2024-100004-RFP 

24-101685-ITB 

24-101684-ITB 

2024-100005-ITB 

 

Reviera Enterprises, Inc. 

 

Connie Zewdou 

 

Ph: 301-420-7197 

x203 

 

zconnie@reidrayco.com N N 24-101685-ITB 

Metals & Materials 

Engineers, LLC 
Jan Eldredge Ph: 678-691-3747 spierre@mmelab.com N Y 24-101685-ITB 

 

Vacutek Intergrated 

services 

 

Thomas 

Hitchner 

 

Ph: 912-397-0307 

 

thitchner@vacutek.com N N 24-101685-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-500675-RFP 

2024-100004-RFP 

24-101685-ITB 

24-101684-ITB 

2024-100005-ITB 

 

Predictive Management 

Group, LLC 

 

Melissa White 

 

Ph: 678-592-2026 

 

Melissa@predictivemgt.com N N 2024-100004-RFP 

 

Enterprise Community 

Partners 

 

Bithia Palmer 

 

Ph: 419-957-1148 

 

bratnasamy@enterprisecommunity.org N N 2024-100004-RFP 

 

Community Scale, LLC 

 

Jeff Sauser 

 

Ph: 404 583 8735 

 

jeff@communityscale.io N N 2024-100004-RFP 

 

Reviera Enterprises Inc.  

 

Robin Carter 

 

Ph: 410-325-4090 

 

crobin@reidrayco.com N N 24-101685-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/


DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Michelle Butler, Esq., NIGP-CPP, CPPO, CPCM, Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
Date: Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

 

Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 
Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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